Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638
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Date
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/14/2019
9/14/2019
9/21/2019
9/21/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/19/2019
10/19/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019
11/2/2019
11/2/2019
11/9/2019
11/9/2019
11/16/2019

Time

08:00 AM
10:20 AM
11:10 AM
03:00 PM
09:35 AM
01:50 PM
08:00 AM
09:35 AM
11:30 AM
02:20 PM
08:00 AM
12:40 PM
08:00 AM
01:50 PM
08:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
02:20 PM
09:35 AM
03:00 PM

* = Regional Pool Play

Updated: 9/6/2019 7:46:04 AM

Field
MKS
LP2
MKS
LP1
MKS
LP2
LP2
MKE
LP4
MKS
MKE
LP3
MKE
LP1
LP3
MKN
LP1
MKE
MKE
LP2

Home ID
12UG-05
8UG-11
12UG-08
8UG-12
12UG-01
8UG-02
8UG-12
12UG-08
8UG-04
12UG-03
12UG-08
8UG-12
12UG-10
8UG-06
8UG-12
12UG-08
8UG-08
12UG-12
12UG-08
8UG-12
8UG-12

FS = Field Set-up

H. Pool
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2019 Game Schedule by Head Coach

H. Team Name
Galaxy Girls
Blue Blossoms
Oceans 11
Galaxy Fireballs
Griffins

Lavender Unicorns

Galaxy Fireballs
Oceans 11
Silver Huskies
Green Warriors
Oceans 11
Galaxy Fireballs
Purple Jaguars
Blue Ocean
Galaxy Fireballs
Oceans 11
Fearless Girls
Golden Girls
Oceans 11
Galaxy Fireballs
Galaxy Fireballs

Kimura

H. Head Coach
Gonzalez
Santos
Kimura
Kimura
Lewis
Giles
Kimura
Kimura
Jerz
Ayala M.
Kimura
Kimura
Redmayne
Pikkel
Kimura
Kimura
O'Hara
Strean
Kimura
Kimura

Kimura

Visitor ID
12UG-08
8UG-12
12UG-06
8UG-01
12UG-08
8UG-12
8UG-03
12UG-02
8UG-12
12UG-08
12UG-11
8UG-05
12UG-08
8UG-12
8UG-07
12UG-09
8UG-12
12UG-08
12UG-07
8UG-09

BYE

V. Pool

T
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V.Team Name
Oceans 11
Galaxy Fireballs
Orange Flames
Lime Kicking Mermaids
Oceans 11
Galaxy Fireballs
Orange Watermelons
Pink Piranhas
Galaxy Fireballs
Oceans 11
Amazonians
Dashing Dolphins
Oceans 11
Galaxy Fireballs
Blue Jellybeans
Wildcats
Galaxy Fireballs
Oceans 11
Firecrackers

Queen Bees

TD = Field Tear-down _ DH = Double Header -3 {30:3{A 153

V. Head Coach

Kimura
Kimura
Hess
Queen
Kimura
Kimura
Huelga
Mayer
Kimura
Kimura
Linares A.
Livesay
Kimura
Kimura
Wilson
Paladines
Kimura
Kimura
Davis

Mujica
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